Batch

283

283

283

283

284

284

284

284

284

284

285

Nick/Name
tnc

sephirias

sweetbunny

emilykme

Birthdaybear

Cindy Lim

Agnes

silvery_gal

bbpank

taurus033

aiofe

Item Colour
Learning Resources Three Bear Family Pattern Cards

Under Armour Undeniable Sackpack Royal/Graphite
Under Armour Women's Threadborne Train Twist V-Neck Black/Graphite
Under Armour Men's Heatgear Tech Lo Cut Socks (3 Pack) White

Star Wars Character Encyclopedia, Updated and Expanded Hardcover

Cetaphil Baby Gentle Wash with Organic Calendula, 7.8 Ounce
Cetaphil Baby Eczema Calming Wash 5 fl oz (147 ml)
Philips AVENT BPA Free Bottle Brush, Blue

Pearl Izumi - Ride Women's Select LTD Short Sleeve Jersey Flower Deep Lake
Carter's Baby Boys' 6 Pack Computer Socks Stripes Red/White/Blue
Gerber Baby Boys' 4 Pack Mittens Transportation

From Head to Toe Board Book Board book

Hands Are Not for Hitting (Board Book) (Best Behavior Series) Board book
Goodnight, Goodnight, Construction Site Board book

Where Is Baby's Belly Button? A Lift-the-Flap Book Board book

Press Here Hardcover

Chicka Chicka Boom Boom (Board Book) Board book

Crocs Women's Capri V Sequin W Flip Flop Silver

Aveeno Baby Wash & Shampoo For Hair & Body, Tear-Free, 18 Oz.

Aveeno Baby Calming Comfort Moisturizing Lotion, Lavender & Vanilla, 18 Fluid Ounce

L.O.L. Surprise! Doll Series 2 (3pk)

LEGO Marvel Super Heroes - Xbox One
Unionbay Junior's Tamara Austin Camo Skimmer Pant Laurel

Under Armour Women's Tech V-Neck

Size

Medium
Large

Medium

0-3 Months
0-3 Months

7 B(M) US

Small

Black/Metallic Silver Large

Qty

-

O A A A a o

-

Unit Price
(US$)
$8.54
$24.99
$14.98
$12.99

$15.29

$4.29

$7.49
$4.50

$18.56

$8.26
$5.99

$5.53
$7.45
$7.97
$3.77
$9.61
$7.14

$23.99

$8.97

$8.97

$27.99

$17.50
$24.99

$14.99

Total Price
(US$)
$8.54
$24.99
$14.98
$12.99
$61.50

$15.29

$4.29
$7.49
$4.50
$16.28

$18.56

$8.26
$5.99
$14.25

$5.53
$7.45
$7.97
$3.77
$9.61
$7.14
$41.47

$23.99
$8.97
$8.97
$17.94
$27.99
$17.50

$24.99
$42.49

$14.99

Total Amt
(S9%)

$87.95

$21.86

$23.28

$26.54

$20.38

$59.30

$34.31

$25.65

$40.03

$60.76

Paid Amt
(S$)

$137.75

$22.00

$23.11

$26.54

$20.38

$59.30

$34.31

$25.65

$40.03

$60.76

Shortage (-) /
Excess + (S$)

$49.81

$0.14

-$0.17

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Status

Received
Received
Received
Received

Collected

Received

Received
Received

Received

Received

Date
20-Oct
20-Oct
20-Oct
20-Oct

21-Oct

20-Oct

20-Oct
20-Oct

20-Oct

21-Oct



285

285

285

285

285

285

286

286

286

286

286

maomiew

michai

stexph

lollipop_baby

Chewty

shazzical

strawberry_sweetie_pie

tnc

maomiew

TST_XGY

shazzical

Under Armour Girls' Graphic Short Sleeve Tee Shirt White 6X

The Big Green Book of Beginner Books (Beginner Books(R)) Hardcover

MegaGear "Ultra Light" Neoprene Camera Case Bag with Carabiner for Fujifilm X-T20, Fuijifilm X-T10 case with 16-50mm or 1
Crocs Kids' Crocsfunlab Clog Monster Truck/Ultrar 13 M US Little Kid
Just Play PJ Masks Deluxe Vehicle Catboy Cat Car

Just Play PJ Masks Deluxe Owlette Mobile Vehicle

Honora Classic Pearl Jewelry Freshwater Cultured Pearl Stud Earrings
Rafaella Women's Petite Size Woven Stripe Textured Embroidered Jacket Black Large

Melissa & Doug Disney Minnie Mouse Mix and Match Dress-Up Wooden Play Set (18 pcs)

Cure Tooth Decay: Heal and Prevent Cavities with Nutrition, 2nd Edition Paperback

PLAYMOBIL Playground

Microplane 46120 Premium Red Zester/Grater

Celestron 71345 Outland X 10x42 Binocular (Green)
Celestron Nature 10x25 Monocular, Black

Paw Patrol - Rocky's Recycling Truck

Paw Patrol - Skye's High Flyin' Copter

Paw Patrol Super Pup Rubble's Crane, Vehicle and Figure

Minecraft Enchanted Bow & Arrow
Minecraft Alex Survival Pack

N A a4 A

-

$11.79

$11.00

$19.99

$20.24

$19.95

$22.91

$15.91
$14.98

$3.99

$25.21

$12.99

$11.96

$69.95
$28.99
$8.99
$10.49
$8.99

$28.18
$15.99

$11.79
$26.78

$11.00
$19.99
$20.24
$19.95
$22.91
$42.86
$15.91
$14.98

$30.89

$3.99

$25.21

$12.99

$11.96

$69.95
$28.99
$8.99
$10.49
$8.99
$127.41

$28.18
$15.99
$44.17

$38.30

$15.73

$28.59

$28.94

$61.29

$44.17

$5.71

$36.05

$18.58

$17.10

$182.20

$63.16

$51.74

$15.73

$28.39

$28.94

$61.29

$44.17

$5.71

$36.25

$49.81

$17.10

$182.20

$63.16

$13.44

-$0.20

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.20

$31.23

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Received

Received

Received

Received
Received

21-Oct

21-Oct

20-Oct

21-Oct
21-Oct



