Batch	Nick/Name	Item	Colour	Size	Qty	Unit Price (US\$)	Total Price (US\$)	Total Amt (S\$)	Paid Amt (S\$)	Shortage (-) / Excess + (S\$)	Status	Date
283	tnc	Learning Resources Three Bear Family Pattern Cards			1	\$8.54	\$8.54				Received	20-00
		Under Armour Undeniable Sackpack	Royal/Graphite		1	\$24.99	\$24.99				Received	20-Oc
		Under Armour Women's Threadborne Train Twist V-Neck	Black/Graphite	Medium	1	\$14.98	\$14.98				Received	20-Oc
		Under Armour Men's Heatgear Tech Lo Cut Socks (3 Pack)	White	Large	1	\$12.99	\$12.99				Received	20-Oc
					4	1	\$61.50	\$87.95	\$137.75	\$49.81		
283	sephirias	Star Wars Character Encyclopedia, Updated and Expanded Hardcover			1	\$15.29	\$15.29	\$21.86	\$22.00	\$0.14	Collected	21-Oc
283	sweetbunny	Cetaphil Baby Gentle Wash with Organic Calendula, 7.8 Ounce			1	I \$4.29	\$4.29				Received	20-Oc
		Cetaphil Baby Eczema Calming Wash 5 fl oz (147 ml)			1	\$7.49	\$7.49				Received	20-Oc
		Philips AVENT BPA Free Bottle Brush, Blue			1	\$4.50	\$4.50				Received	20-Oc
					3	3	\$16.28	\$23.28	\$23.11	-\$0.17		
283	emilykme	Pearl Izumi - Ride Women's Select LTD Short Sleeve Jersey	Flower Deep Lake	Medium	1	\$18.56	\$18.56	\$26.54	\$26.54	\$0.00	Received	20-Oct
284	Birthdaybear	Carter's Baby Boys' 6 Pack Computer Socks Stripes	Red/White/Blue	0-3 Months	1	\$8.26	\$8.26					
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	Gerber Baby Boys' 4 Pack Mittens	Transportation	0-3 Months	1							
					2		\$14.25		\$20.38	\$0.00		
284	Cindy Lim	From Head to Toe Board Book Board book			1	\$5.53	\$5.53					
		Hands Are Not for Hitting (Board Book) (Best Behavior Series) Board book	(1	\$7.45	\$7.45					
		Goodnight, Goodnight, Construction Site Board book			1	\$7.97	\$7.97					
		Where Is Baby's Belly Button? A Lift-the-Flap Book Board book			1	\$3.77	\$3.77					
		Press Here Hardcover			1	\$9.61	\$9.61					
		Chicka Chicka Boom Boom (Board Book) Board book			1	\$7.14	\$7.14					
					6	3	\$41.47	\$59.30	\$59.30	\$0.00		
284	Agnes	Crocs Women's Capri V Sequin W Flip Flop	Silver	7 B(M) US	1	\$23.99	\$23.99	\$34.31	\$34.31	\$0.00		
284	silvery_gal	Aveeno Baby Wash & Shampoo For Hair & Body, Tear-Free, 18 Oz.			1	\$8.97	\$8.97					
		Aveeno Baby Calming Comfort Moisturizing Lotion, Lavender & Vanilla, 18	3 Fluid Ounce		1	\$8.97	\$8.97					
					2	2	\$17.94	\$25.65	\$25.65	\$0.00		
284	bbpank	L.O.L. Surprise! Doll Series 2 (3pk)			1	\$27.99	\$27.99	\$40.03	\$40.03	\$0.00		
284	taurus033	LEGO Marvel Super Heroes - Xbox One			1	\$17.50	\$17.50					
		Unionbay Junior's Tamara Austin Camo Skimmer Pant	Laurel	Small	1	\$24.99	\$24.99					
285					2	2	\$42.49	\$60.76	\$60.76	\$0.00		
	aiofe	Under Armour Women's Tech V-Neck	Black/Metallic Silve	Large	1	\$14.99	\$14.99				Received	21-Oct

		Under Armour Girls' Graphic Short Sleeve Tee Shirt	White	6X	1	\$11.79	\$11.79				Received	21-Oct
					2		\$26.78	\$38.30	\$51.74	\$13.44		
285	maomiew	The Big Green Book of Beginner Books (Beginner Books(R)) Hardcover			1	\$11.00	\$11.00	\$15.73	\$15.73 \$ -			
285	michai	MegaGear "Ultra Light" Neoprene Camera Case Bag with Carabiner for Fujifilm X-	T20, Fujifilm X-T10 ca	se with 16-50mm or 1	1	\$19.99	\$19.99	\$28.59	\$28.39	-\$0.20		
285	stexph	Crocs Kids' Crocsfunlab Clog	Monster Truck/Ultra	13 M US Little Kid	1	\$20.24	\$20.24	\$28.94	\$28.94	\$0.00	Received	21-Oc
285	lollipop_baby	Just Play PJ Masks Deluxe Vehicle Catboy Cat Car			1	\$19.95	\$19.95				Received	20-Oc
		Just Play PJ Masks Deluxe Owlette Mobile Vehicle			1	\$22.91	\$22.91					
					2		\$42.86	\$61.29	\$61.29	\$0.00		
285	Chewty	Honora Classic Pearl Jewelry Freshwater Cultured Pearl Stud Earrings	ngs			\$15.91	\$15.91				Received	21-Oc
		Rafaella Women's Petite Size Woven Stripe Textured Embroidered Jacket	Black	Large	1	\$14.98	\$14.98				Received	21-Oc
					2		\$30.89	\$44.17	\$44.17	\$0.00		
285	shazzical	Melissa & Doug Disney Minnie Mouse Mix and Match Dress-Up Wooden Play Set	n Play Set (18 pcs)			\$3.99	\$3.99	\$5.71	\$5.71	\$0.00		
286	strawberry_sweetie_pie	Cure Tooth Decay: Heal and Prevent Cavities with Nutrition, 2nd Edition Paperbac	k		1	\$25.21	\$25.21	\$36.05	\$36.25	\$0.20		
286	tnc	PLAYMOBIL Playground			1	\$12.99	\$12.99	\$18.58	\$49.81	\$31.23		
286	maomiew	Microplane 46120 Premium Red Zester/Grater			1	\$11.96	\$11.96	\$17.10	\$17.10	\$0.00		
286	TST_XGY	Celestron 71345 Outland X 10x42 Binocular (Green)			1	\$69.95	\$69.95					
		Celestron Nature 10x25 Monocular, Black			1	\$28.99	\$28.99					
		Paw Patrol - Rocky's Recycling Truck			1	\$8.99	\$8.99					
		Paw Patrol - Skye's High Flyin' Copter			1	\$10.49	\$10.49					
		Paw Patrol Super Pup Rubble's Crane, Vehicle and Figure			1	\$8.99	\$8.99					
					5		\$127.41	\$182.20	\$182.20	\$0.00		
286	shazzical	Minecraft Enchanted Bow & Arrow			1	\$28.18	\$28.18					
		Minecraft Alex Survival Pack			1	\$15.99	\$15.99					
					2		\$44.17	\$63.16	\$63.16	\$0.00		